L"AVENIR
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE TOURY

LACHER

Num
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Nom

CANION SOBKOW.
TOMASI SERGE
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
VANTYGHEM PAUL
DECLERCK BAUD.
CIRIER-RUELLE
VANTYGHEM PAUL
COLSOULLE PF
CAVENAILE BERN
CORNET JEAN-CL
CANION SOBKOW.
SCREVE DENIS
SCREVE DENIS
DUPONT JOSEPH
CANION SOBKOW.
DEMARBAIX JOSE
MIRABELLE ADR.
COLSOULLE PF
CIRIER-RUELLE
TOMASI J-PIERRE
LEIBNER KATLINE
TOMASI SERGE
LEERSNYDER GILB
CANION SOBKOW.
CIRIER-RUELLE
CANTINEAU FR
ROOS P & F
CAVENAILE BERN
LEERSNYDER GILB
CANION SOBKOW.
ROOS P & F
CIRIER-RUELLE
ROBERT ROGER
CIRIER-RUELLE
PATTE FRANCIS
DUPONT JOSEPH
ROOS P & F
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
COLSOULLE PF
MIRABELLE ADR.
CAVENAILE BERN
EECKHOUDT CH
VANTYGHEM PAUL
CANION SOBKOW.
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
SCREVE DENIS
CHIACCHIETTA P
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
LAMBERT SYLVAIN
GENLAIN-DUPONT
SCREVE DENIS
GENLAIN-DUPONT
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
VANTYGHEM PAUL
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
CHIACCHIETTA P
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DUPONT JOSEPH
HANTON J-LOUIS
CORNET JEAN-CL
BETH OLIVIER
CHIACCHIETTA P
CHIACCHIETTA P
FERON-LELEU
CANION SOBKOW.
SCREVE DENIS
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
ROOS P & F
TOMASI SERGE
HONOREZ CLAUDE
CIRIER-RUELLE
EECKHOUDT CH
CARLENS CHRIST.
COLSOULLE PF
TOMASI J-PIERRE
DEBIEVE PF
FERON-LELEU
STEENHAUT ANDRE
ROOS P & F

ALHO JOAQUIN
FOUCARTE RENE
VANTYGHEM PAUL
HANTON J-LOUIS

: 09'20''00 CAT.

JUNIOR Nbr.

Loc.

WASMES
HAININ
THULIN
THULIN
THULIN
WASMES
THULIN
SIRAULT
WASMES
BAISIEUX
WARQUIGNIES
SOIGNIES
WASMES
M-ST-JEAN
M-ST-JEAN
WARQUIGNIES
WASMES
M-ST-JEAN
GHLIN
BAISIEUX
SIRAULT
BOUSSU
GHLIN
HAININ
BOUSSU
WASMES
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
ERBAUT
WARQUIGNIES
BOUSSU
WASMES
ERBAUT
SIRAULT
BOUSSU
SIRAULT
BLAUGIES
WARQUIGNIES
ERBAUT
THULIN
BAISIEUX
GHLIN
WARQUIGNIES
BIERGHES
WASMES
WASMES
HORRUES
M-ST-JEAN
HAUTRAGE
THULIN
NAAST
SIRAULT
M-ST-JEAN
SIRAULT
HORRUES
HORRUES
WASMES
HORRUES
HAUTRAGE
BASSILLY
WARQUIGNIES
BAUDOUR
SOIGNIES
NEUFVILLES
HAUTRAGE
HAUTRAGE
QUIEVRAIN
WASMES
M-ST-JEAN
BASSILLY
BASSILLY
ERBAUT
HAININ
BOUSSU
SIRAULT
BIERGHES
SIRAULT
BAISIEUX
BOUSSU
HORNU
QUIEVRAIN
BASSILLY
ERBAUT
HORRUES
BDL
WASMES
BAUDOUR

20160702 - TOURY - JUNIORS - L'AVENIR
DU 02/07/16

d'amat.
No alu

151010712
151010819
151011404
151011427
151011429
151028942
151015980
151015652
151028954
151077138
151010015
151087124
151010616
151028348
151028334
151011278
151029451
151041468
151045849
151011037
151015675

151027909
151011883
151010287
151010681
151015671
151088088
151027890
151010043
151010291
151010697
151027865
151015657
151006596
151015673
151010986
151011268
151028001
151011401
151011089
151045885
151010051
151026774
151028957
151010693
151182066
151028343
151014312
151011413
151102057
151025068
151028335
151025673
151182367
151001544
151028943
151001506
151014308
151088449
151011274
151025691
151087117
151186375
151014314
151014310
151014499
151029460
151028328
151088478
151088405
151027877
151010817
151121001
151015650
151092528
151015450
151011048

151009725
151014527
151088450
151027853
151001834
151089350
151028959
151025682

engages :

Marq.
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38
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H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

Pge p

.419
.069
.510
.530
.550
.431
.530
.271
.021
.270
.130
.469
.129
.370
.410
.310
.409
.110
.150
.330
.221
.511
.040
.509
.050
.059
.241
.010
.420
.550
.300
.179
.430
.501
.500
.361
.020
.330
.140
.470
.160
.160
.380
.071
.241
.229
.571
.200
.090
.350
.520
.430
.010
.150
.521
L111
.541
.161
.330
.070
.030
.010
.549
.200
.060
.150
.101
.559
.490
.050
.050
.060
.409
.060
J111
.351
.480
-390
.171
.360
.051
.200
.540
.110
.150
.361
.450
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285718
282849
282238
2

3

282829
281812
290219
2

276863
281844
307421

2
%98673
282486
3

299704
291841
2
2
284778
292704

2
284518
4
3

290894
296962

21519

QAWWWNWAWN

308629
3

287801
5

306597
289832

NADRWNND

312366
%89756
304884
3

4
278676

84683
90512

84640

VANNNIANNONWDRWNOUIN

310001
312871

Vitesse

1581.
1579.
1578.
1577.
1577.
1573.
1566.
1564.
1562.
1560.
1555.
1554.
1551.
1550.
1550.
1547.
1547.
1543.
1542.
1541.
1540.
1540.
1540.
1538.
1537.
1535.
1532.
1530.
1525.
1524.
1517.
1517.
1517.
1512.
1512.
1506.
1506.
1506.
1505.
1503.
1502.
1502.
1502.
1501.
1501.
1500.
1498.
1498.
1497.
1496.
1496.
1496.
1493.
1492.
1491.
1489.
1489.
1489.
1486.
1486.
1486.
1485.
1485.
1484.
1482.
1481.
1480.
1480.
1479.
1479.
1479.
1476.
1475.
1474.
1471.
1470.
1468.
1467.
1465.
1462.
1458.
1457.
1456.
1454,
1453.
1453.
1450.

1907
1474
071
7799
48
7377
6406
9279
289
2311
2846
3427
0029
6056
0745
7243
0809
4101
0925
9827
7023
573
0043
4937
2455
3093
2912
8841
2286
1648
4293
3714
3031
8574
1987
8327
5606
1903
6405
0008
51
2675
1025
5973
1996
7616
5482
3621
7934
6249
566
162
2381
0566
9127
6301
3419
0335
9594
6288
3772
7987
7357
8271
746
601
9957
9259
9199
8255
8255
6882
6158
2775
8108
9106
7159
6014
7745
6927
3876
3865
41
1544
5238
3715
5932
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